SPONSORSHIP/VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM

Join Us! Saturday, September 6, 2025



The 13th Annual Haverford Music Festival returns returns on Saturday, September 6, 2025, from 12 noon to 9 p.m. at the intersection of Darby Road and Hathaway Lane in Havertown, PA. There will be over 13 music acts on our stages, plus great food, beer and wine garden, activities for the kids and fun for the entire family! Please send us this completed form by email or contact us or more information: HaverfordMusicFestival@gmail.com or call or text us at 484-343-5991

Haverford Music Festival provides a terrific opportunity to expose your business to thousands of new customers!

Yes, I'd like to join the Haverford Music FPresenting Sponsor \$10,000 Prominent placement of Company Name and Logo as "Presentaterials, articles, media interviews, website, social media, estrategic booth location on day of event near our main stageStage Sponsor \$7,500 Company naming rights to our main stage. Company Logo as promotional materials, electronic media and stage signage.	ented by" Sponsor on ALL Fevent and stage signage, ba	Festival advertising, promotional anners, programs, t-shirts, etc. Large
Diamond \$5,000 Platinum \$2,500 Gold \$1,000 Silver (Booth & Banner) - \$650 Includes 10' x 10' booth space, display of Large Company banner, program listing, name on website.	 Company Logo on t Company logo on v Complimentary day Company Name ann 	he festival poster and program colunteer festival T-shirt cof-event booth space counced from stages during the day Dakmont Stage Sponsor banners.
Silver (Booth) - \$500 Includes 10' x 10' booth space, program listing, name on v Silver (Banner) - \$400		Haverford Township Businesses get 10% off Silver and above Sponsorships Save up to \$1000!
Includes display of Large Company Banner*, program listing Bronze - \$250 Includes display of medium company Bounds are responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage *Large Banner- 10'L x 3'W max size. **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and signage **Medium Company Banner- 4'L x 2'V Food Vendors: Email us before submitting your responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and table for their own tent, table for t	ompany banner*, program ge. Banners must be provided by W max size. Please contact us for	the sponsor. banner production specs.
Business Name:	Contact Person:	
Address:		
City, State, ZIP:		
Phone:	E-mail:	

To discuss sponsorship or booth space, email us at HaverfordMusicFestival@gmail.com Or call/text us at 484-343-5991.

To sponsor and/or to reserve booth space or banner display, mail this form and check payable to: **Haverford Township Education Arts & Music Society** to HTEAMS c/o Haverford Music Festival 1019 Allston Road,

Havertown, PA 19083. Payments can also be made via PayPal (Haverford Twp Education Arts & Music Society) or Venmo - @HTEAMS Please note: your booth space or banner will be reserved upon receipt of your paid contribution. For general information please email us at HaverfordMusicFestival@gmail.com

Note – All rights reserved. The Haverford Music Festival Logo, or any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission from HTEAMS. By submitting this Registration, you agree to these terms of use.



Haverford Township Education Arts & Music Society (HTEAMS) Producers of Haverford Music Festival

Visit us at our website for more info HaverfordMusicFestival.org